Specifications
Specifications
Version 08.00
R&S®EPL1000
R&S®EPL1001
R&S®EPL1007
Specifications
R&S®EPL

Version 08.00, September 2025
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®EPL EMI Test Receiver 23
Ordering information
Base units
Designation Type Order No.
EMI test receiver, 5 kHz to 30 MHz  R&S®EPL1000 1350.4444.10
EMI test receiver, 5 kHz to 1 GHz R&S®EPL1001 1350.4444.11
EMI test receiver, 5 kHz to 7.125 GHz R&S®EPL1007 1350.4444.17
Accessories supplied: power cable, quick start guide
Options
Designation Type Order No. Available for
R&S®EPL…
Remarks  Retrofit by
1000 1001 1007
Hardware options
Preselection with
preamplifier
R&S®EPL1-B2 1350.4015.02 ○ 23
 ● ●  Rohde & Schwarz
service center
OCXO reference
frequency
R&S®FPL1-B4 1323.1902.02 ● ● ●  Rohde & Schwarz
service center
GPIB interface R&S®FPL1-B10 1323.1890.02 ● ● ●  user
DC power supply,
12 V/24 V input
R&S®FPL1-B30 1323.1877.02 ● ● ●  user
Internal lithium-ion
battery
R&S®FPL1-B31 1323.1725.02 ● – – contains 2 battery
packs and internal
charging unit
Rohde & Schwarz
service center
Internal lithium-ion
battery
R&S®FPL1-B31 1323.1725.03 – ● ● contains 2 battery
packs and internal
charging unit
Rohde & Schwarz
service center
Internal generator,
5 kHz to 30 MHz
R&S®EPL1-B91 1350.4073.02 ● – –  not possible
Keycode options
Internal generator,
5 kHz to 1 GHz
R&S®EPL1-B9 1350.4467.02 – ● – requires
R&S®EPL1-B2
user
Internal generator,
5 kHz to 7.125 GHz
R&S®EPL1-B9 1350.4044.02 – – ● requires
R&S®EPL1-B2
user
Low noise amplifier,
2 MHz to
1/7.125 GHz
R&S®EPL1-B22 1350.4480.02 – ● ●  user
CISPR 16-1-1
compliance
R&S®EPL1-B1611 1350.4515.02 ○ 23 ● ● requires
R&S®EPL1-B2
Rohde & Schwarz
service center
AM/FM/PM
measurement
demodulator
R&S®FPL1-K7 1323.1731.02 ● ● ●  user
Time domain scan R&S®EPL1-K53 1350.4050.02 ○ 23 ● ●  user
EMI real-time
spectrogram